
Zugnummer 81647 81607 81659 81659 SEV 3159 SEV 3159 81611 82111 81613 82113 81615 82115 81617 82117 81619 82119 81621 82121 81623 82123

Hinweis 30.07.-
16.08.24

17.08.-
09.09.24 17.08.-09.09.24

Hamburg Hbf� ab 00:33 04:33 05:29 05:29 06:33 06:55 07:33 07:57 08:33 08:57 09:33 09:57 10:33 10:57 11:33 11:57 12:33 12:57
Hamburg-Harburg 00:45 04:45 05:41 05:41 06:45 07:07 07:45 08:08 08:45 09:08 09:45 10:08 10:45 11:08 11:45 12:08 12:45 13:08
Meckelfeld 00:49 04:49 05:45 05:45 06:49 | 07:49 | 08:49 | 09:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 |
Maschen 00:54 04:54 05:50 05:50 06:54 | 07:54 | 08:54 | 09:54 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 |
Stelle 00:58 04:58 05:54 05:54 06:58 | 07:58 | 08:58 | 09:58 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 |
Ashausen 01:02 05:02 05:58 05:58 07:02 | 08:02 | 09:02 | 10:02 | 11:02 | 12:02 | 13:02 |
Winsen (Luhe) 01:06 05:06 06:03 06:03 07:06 07:19 08:06 08:20 09:06 09:20 10:06 10:20 11:06 11:20 12:06 12:20 13:06 13:20
Radbruch 01:11 05:11 06:08 06:08 07:11 | 08:11 | 09:11 | 10:11 | 11:11 | 12:11 | 13:11 |
Bardowick 01:16 05:16 06:13 06:13 07:16 | 08:16 | 09:16 | 10:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 |
Lüneburg� an/ab 01:22 05:32 06:18 06:18 07:23 07:34 08:23 08:34 09:23 09:34 10:25 10:34 11:23 11:34 12:23 12:34 13:23 13:32
Bienenbüttel (HS Ladestr., Parkplatz) 01:31 05:43 06:27 | 06:08 07:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:41
Bad Bevensen (HS vor Bahnhof) 01:37 05:49 06:33 06:33 06:23 06:40 07:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:47
Bienenbüttel (HS Ladestr., Parkplatz) | | | | 06:55 | | | | | | |
Uelzen� an 01:46 05:59 06:41 06:40 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:55

Montag – Freitag

Hamburg – Lüneburg – Uelzen (RE3 + RB31) Mo - Fr  RE3 + RB31
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Montag – Freitag

Hamburg – Lüneburg – Uelzen (RE3 + RB31)

Zugnummer 81625 82125 82125 81627 82127 81629 82129 81631 82131 81633 82133 81635 82135 81637 82137 81639 82139 81641 82141 81643 81645
Hinweis Mo - Do Fr
Hamburg Hbf� ab 13:33 13:57 13:57 14:33 14:57 15:33 15:57 16:33 16:57 17:33 17:57 18:33 18:57 19:33 19:57 20:33 20:57 21:33 21:57 22:34 23:33
Hamburg-Harburg 13:45 14:09 14:09 14:45 15:08 15:45 16:08 16:45 17:08 17:45 18:08 18:45 19:08 19:45 20:08 20:45 21:07 21:45 22:12 22:45 23:45
Meckelfeld 13:49 | | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:49 | 19:49 | 20:49 | 21:49 | 22:49 23:49
Maschen 13:54 | | 14:54 | 15:54 | 16:54 | 17:54 | 18:54 | 19:54 | 20:54 | 21:54 | 22:54 23:54
Stelle 13:58 | | 14:58 | 15:58 | 16:58 | 17:58 | 18:58 | 19:58 | 20:58 | 21:58 | 22:58 23:58
Ashausen 14:02 | | 15:02 | 16:02 | 17:02 | 18:02 | 19:02 | 20:02 | 21:02 | 22:02 | 23:02 00:02
Winsen (Luhe) 14:06 14:21 14:21 15:06 15:20 16:06 16:20 17:06 17:20 18:06 18:20 19:06 19:20 20:06 20:20 21:06 21:19 22:06 22:23 23:06 00:06
Radbruch 14:11 | | 15:11 | 16:11 | 17:11 | 18:11 | 19:11 | 20:11 | 21:11 | 22:11 | 23:11 00:11
Bardowick 14:16 | | 15:16 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 18:16 | 19:16 | 20:16 | 21:16 | 22:11 | 23:16 00:16
Lüneburg� an/ab 14:23 14:34 14:34 15:23 15:34 16:23 16:34 17:23 17:34 18:23 18:34 19:23 19:34 20:23 20:34 21:23 21:30 22:23 22:34 23:24 00:23
Bienenbüttel 14:42 14:45 15:42 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:38 22:42 23:32 00:31
Bad Bevensen 14:48 14:51 15:48 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:45 22:49 23:38 00:37
Uelzen� an 14:56 14:59 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:53 22:57 23:46 00:45

Mo - Fr  RE3 + RB31
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Samstag + Sonntag

Hamburg – Lüneburg – Uelzen (RE3 + RB31) Sa + So  RE3 + RB31

Zugnummer 81647 81603 81609 81611 81613 81613 82113 81615 82115 81617 82117 81619 82119 81621 82121 81623 82123 81625 82125 81627 82127 81629
Hinweis Sa So Sa Sa Sa
Hamburg Hbf� ab 00:33 02:33 05:33 06:33 07:33 07:33 07:57 08:33 08:57 09:33 09:57 10:33 10:57 11:33 11:57 12:33 12:57 13:33 13:57 14:33 14:57 15:33
Hamburg-Harburg 00:45 02:45 05:45 06:45 07:45 07:45 08:08 08:45 09:08 09:45 10:08 10:45 11:08 11:45 12:08 12:45 13:08 13:45 14:09 14:45 15:08 15:45
Meckelfeld 00:49 02:49 05:49 06:49 07:49 07:49 | 08:49 | 09:49 | 10:49 | 11:49 | 12:49 | 13:49 | 14:49 | 15:49
Maschen 00:54 02:54 05:54 06:54 07:54 07:54 | 08:54 | 09:56 | 10:54 | 11:54 | 12:54 | 13:54 | 14:54 | 15:54
Stelle 00:58 02:58 05:58 06:58 07:58 07:58 | 08:58 | 10:00 | 10:58 | 11:58 | 12:58 | 13:58 | 14:58 | 15:58
Ashausen 01:02 03:02 06:02 07:02 08:02 08:02 | 09:02 | 10:04 | 11:02 | 12:02 | 13:02 | 14:02 | 15:02 | 16:02
Winsen (Luhe) 01:06 03:06 06:06 07:06 08:06 08:06 08:20 09:06 09:20 10:08 10:20 11:06 11:20 12:06 12:20 13:06 13:20 14:06 14:21 15:06 15:20 16:06
Radbruch 01:11 03:11 06:11 07:11 08:11 08:11 | 09:11 | 10:13 | 11:11 | 12:11 | 13:11 | 14:11 | 15:11 | 16:11
Bardowick 01:16 03:16 06:16 07:16 08:16 08:16 | 09:16 | 10:18 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:16
Lüneburg� an/ab 01:22 03:21 06:32 07:33 08:23 08:31 08:34 09:23 09:34 10:25 10:34 11:23 11:34 12:23 12:34 13:23 13:32 14:23 14:34 15:23 15:34 16:23
Bienenbüttel 01:31 06:42 07:43 08:42 08:42 09:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 13:41 14:42 15:42
Bad Bevensen 01:37 06:48 07:49 08:48 08:48 09:48 10:48 11:48 12:48 13:47 14:48 15:48
Uelzen� an 01:46 06:56 07:57 08:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:55 14:56 15:56

Nacht-Zug (Niedersachsen-Ticket auch nach 03:00 Uhr gültig)
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Samstag + Sonntag

Hamburg – Lüneburg – Uelzen (RE3 + RB31) Sa + So  RE3 + RB31

Zugnummer 82129 81631 82131 81633 82133 81635 82135 81637 82137 81639 81641 81643 81645
Hinweis
Hamburg Hbf� ab 15:57 16:33 16:57 17:33 17:57 18:33 18:57 19:33 19:57 20:33 21:33 22:34 23:33
Hamburg-Harburg 16:08 16:45 17:08 17:45 18:08 18:45 19:08 19:45 20:08 20:45 21:45 22:45 23:45
Meckelfeld | 16:49 | 17:49 | 18:49 | 19:49 | 20:49 21:49 22:49 23:49
Maschen | 16:54 | 17:54 | 18:54 | 19:54 | 20:54 21:54 22:54 23:54
Stelle | 16:58 | 17:58 | 18:58 | 19:58 | 20:58 21:58 22:58 23:58
Ashausen | 17:02 | 18:02 | 19:02 | 20:02 | 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02
Winsen (Luhe) 16:20 17:06 17:20 18:06 18:20 19:06 19:20 20:06 20:20 21:06 22:06 23:06 00:06
Radbruch | 17:11 | 18:11 | 19:11 | 20:11 | 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11
Bardowick | 17:16 | 18:16 | 19:16 | 20:16 | 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16
Lüneburg� an/ab 16:34 17:23 17:34 18:23 18:34 19:23 19:34 20:23 20:34 21:27 22:34 23:24 00:23
Bienenbüttel 16:42 17:42 18:42 19:42 20:42 21:38 22:42 23:32 00:31
Bad Bevensen 16:48 17:48 18:48 19:48 20:48 21:45 22:49 23:38 00:37
Uelzen� an 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:53 22:56 23:46 00:45
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Montag – Freitag

Uelzen – Lüneburg – Hamburg (RE3 + RB31) Mo - Fr  RE3 + RB31

Zugnummer 81604 82106 82108 81608 82104 82110 81610 82112 81612 82114 81614 82116 81616 82118 81618 82120 81620 82122 81622 82124 81624 82126
Hinweis
Uelzen� ab 04:08 05:01 06:05 06:47 07:04 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01
Bad Bevensen 04:16 05:09 06:14 06:55 07:13 08:09 09:10 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09
Bienenbüttel 04:22 05:15 06:20 07:01 07:19 08:15 09:16 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15
Lüneburg� 04:31 05:32 06:29 06:32 07:11 07:27 07:32 08:28 08:32 09:28 09:32 10:28 10:33 11:30 11:32 12:28 12:32 13:28 13:32 14:28 14:32 15:28
Bardowick 04:38 05:38 | 06:38 07:17 | 07:38 | 08:38 | 09:38 | 10:39 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 |
Radbruch 04:43 05:43 | 06:43 07:22 | 07:43 | 08:43 | 09:43 | 10:44 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 13:43 | 14:43 |
Winsen (Luhe) 04:48 05:48 06:40 06:48 07:27 07:39 07:48 08:39 08:48 09:39 09:48 10:39 10:49 11:41 11:48 12:39 12:48 13:39 13:48 14:39 14:48 15:39
Ashausen 04:52 05:52 | 06:52 07:31 | 07:52 | 08:52 | 09:52 | 10:53 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 13:52 | 14:52 |
Stelle 04:56 05:56 | 06:56 07:36 | 07:56 | 08:56 | 09:56 | 10:57 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 |
Maschen 05:00 06:00 | 07:00 07:40 | 08:00 | 09:00 | 10:00 | 11:01 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 |
Meckelfeld 05:04 06:04 | 07:04 07:44 | 08:04 | 09:04 | 10:04 | 11:05 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 |
Hamburg-Harburg 05:09 06:09 06:51 07:09 07:47 07:52 08:09 08:50 09:09 09:51 10:18 10:51 11:10 11:52 12:08 12:51 13:09 13:51 14:09 14:51 15:09 15:51
Hamburg Hbf� an 05:21 06:22 07:03 07:20 08:03 08:21 09:02 09:22 10:03 10:29 11:03 11:22 12:04 12:19 13:03 13:21 14:03 14:21 15:03 15:21 16:03
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Montag – Freitag

Uelzen – Lüneburg – Hamburg (RE3 + RB31) Mo - Fr  RE3 + RB31

Zugnummer 81626 82128 81628 82130 81630 82132 81632 82134 81634 82136 81636 82138 81638 82140 81642 81644
Hinweis
Uelzen� ab 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:02 21:01 22:01 23:06 23:59
Bad Bevensen 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:10 21:09 22:09 23:14 00:07
Bienenbüttel 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:16 21:15 22:15 23:20 00:13
Lüneburg� 15:32 16:28 16:33 17:28 17:32 18:28 18:32 19:28 19:32 20:31 20:33 21:28 21:32 22:32 23:38 00:21
Bardowick 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:38 | 19:38 | 20:38 | 21:38 22:38 23:43 00:26
Radbruch 15:43 | 16:43 | 17:43 | 18:43 | 19:43 | 20:43 | 21:43 22:43 23:48 00:31
Winsen (Luhe) 15:48 16:39 16:48 17:39 17:48 18:39 18:48 19:39 19:48 20:42 20:48 21:39 21:48 22:48 23:54 00:36
Ashausen 15:52 | 16:52 | 17:52 | 18:52 | 19:52 | 20:52 | 21:52 22:52 23:58 00:40
Stelle 15:56 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:56 | 19:56 | 20:56 | 21:56 22:56 00:03 00:44
Maschen 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 20:00 | 21:00 | 22:00 23:00 00:07 00:49
Meckelfeld 16:04 | 17:04 | 18:04 | 19:04 | 20:04 | 21:04 | 22:04 23:04 00:11 00:53
Hamburg-Harburg 16:09 16:51 17:09 17:51 18:09 18:52 19:09 19:51 20:09 20:53 21:09 21:51 22:09 23:09 00:16 00:57
Hamburg Hbf� an 16:20 17:03 17:21 18:03 18:21 19:03 19:21 20:03 20:21 21:04 21:21 22:03 22:21 23:21 00:27 01:09
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Samstag + Sonntag

Uelzen – Lüneburg – Hamburg (RE3 + RB31) Sa + So  RE3 + RB31

Zugnummer 81602 82106 82108 82110 82110 81610 81610 82112 81612 82114 81614 82116 81616 82118 81618 82120 81620 82122 81622 82124 81624 82126
Hinweis Sa So Sa So Sa Sa
Uelzen� ab 05:01 06:05 07:04 07:04 07:04 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01
Bad Bevensen 05:09 06:14 07:13 07:13 07:13 08:09 09:10 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09
Bienenbüttel 05:15 06:20 07:19 07:19 07:19 08:15 09:16 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15
Lüneburg� 03:32 05:32 06:32 07:27 07:32 07:32 07:32 08:28 08:32 09:28 09:32 10:28 10:33 11:30 11:32 12:28 12:32 13:28 13:32 14:28 14:32 15:28
Bardowick 03:38 05:38 06:38 | 07:38 07:38 07:38 | 08:38 | 09:38 | 10:39 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 13:38 | 14:38 |
Radbruch 03:43 05:43 06:43 | 07:43 07:43 07:43 | 08:43 | 09:43 | 10:44 | 11:43 | 12:43 | 13:43 | 14:43 |
Winsen (Luhe) 03:48 05:48 06:48 07:39 07:48 07:48 07:48 08:39 08:48 09:39 09:48 10:39 10:49 11:41 11:48 12:39 12:48 13:39 13:48 14:39 14:48 15:39
Ashausen 03:52 05:52 06:52 | 07:52 07:52 07:52 | 08:52 | 09:52 | 10:53 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 13:52 | 14:52 |
Stelle 03:56 05:56 06:56 | 07:56 07:56 07:56 | 08:56 | 09:56 | 10:57 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 13:56 | 14:56 |
Maschen 04:00 06:00 07:00 | 08:00 08:00 08:00 | 09:00 | 10:00 | 11:01 | 12:00 | 13:00 | 14:00 | 15:00 |
Meckelfeld 04:04 06:04 07:04 | 08:04 08:04 08:04 | 09:04 | 10:04 | 11:05 | 12:04 | 13:04 | 14:04 | 15:04 |
Hamburg-Harburg 04:09 06:09 07:09 07:52 08:09 08:09 08:04 08:50 09:09 09:51 10:18 10:51 11:10 11:52 12:08 12:51 13:09 13:51 14:09 14:51 15:09 15:51
Hamburg Hbf� an 04:21 06:22 07:20 08:03 08:21 08:21 08:21 09:02 09:22 10:03 10:29 11:03 11:22 12:04 12:19 13:03 13:21 14:03 14:21 15:03 15:21 16:03

Nacht-Zug (Niedersachsen-Ticket auch nach 03:00 Uhr gültig)
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Zugnummer 81626 82128 81628 82130 81630 82132 81632 82134 81634 81636 82138 81640 81642 81644
Hinweis
Uelzen� ab 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:02 21:01 22:01 23:06 23:59
Bad Bevensen 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:10 21:09 22:09 23:14 00:07
Bienenbüttel 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:16 21:15 22:15 23:20 00:13
Lüneburg� 15:32 16:28 16:33 17:28 17:32 18:28 18:32 19:28 19:32 20:33 21:32 22:32 23:38 00:21
Bardowick 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:38 | 19:38 20:38 21:38 22:38 23:43 00:26
Radbruch 15:43 | 16:43 | 17:43 | 18:43 | 19:43 20:43 21:43 22:43 23:48 00:31
Winsen (Luhe) 15:48 16:39 16:48 17:39 17:48 18:39 18:48 19:39 19:48 20:48 21:48 22:48 23:54 00:36
Ashausen 15:52 | 16:52 | 17:52 | 18:52 | 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:58 00:40
Stelle 15:56 | 16:56 | 17:56 | 18:56 | 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 00:03 00:44
Maschen 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:00 | 19:00 | 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:07 00:49
Meckelfeld 16:04 | 17:04 | 18:04 | 19:04 | 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:11 00:53
Hamburg-Harburg 16:09 16:51 17:09 17:51 18:09 18:52 19:09 19:51 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09 00:16 00:57
Hamburg Hbf� an 16:20 17:03 17:21 18:03 18:21 19:03 19:21 20:03 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21 00:27 01:09

Samstag + Sonntag

Uelzen – Lüneburg – Hamburg (RE3 + RB31) Sa + So  RE3 + RB31
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